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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/25/2016 4:15 pm JVVB St.John Kendallville vs Ascension St.John Kendallville
Mon 08/29/2016 5:30 pm 6VB Concordia vs Ascension Concordia
Thu 09/01/2016 4:15 pm JVVB Lutheran South Unity vs Ascension Lutheran South Unity
Thu 09/08/2016 5:30 pm 6VB Emmanuel-St.Michael vs Ascension ESM- Union
Sat 09/10/2016 8:30 am 6VB Wildcat Open St.Peter FW vs Ascension St.Peter FW
Sat 09/10/2016 10:30 am 6VB Wildcat Open Ascension vs Suburban

Bethlehem
St.Peter FW

Mon 09/12/2016 5:30 pm 6VB Ascension vs Central Ascension
Thu 09/15/2016 5:30 pm 6VB Ascension vs Suburban Bethlehem Ascension
Mon 09/19/2016 5:30 pm 6VB Ascension vs St.Peter FW Ascension
Thu 09/22/2016 5:30 pm 6VB Ascension vs Wyneken Ascension
Thu 09/29/2016 5:30 pm 6VB Ascension vs Holy Cross Ascension


